982
Discrete valve ISO size 1
DIN terminal box type
5 port pilot operated valve ISO conformed valve
PV5G-6 Series
 Applicable cylinder bore size: Max. ø100
JIS symbol
Note 1: Use the supply pressure at R1 > R2     0.15 MPa only for YZ-S.

the type with indicator light and surge
suppressor.
How to order DIN terminal box type
A
B
C Light and
surge suppressor
D
E
Option
Model no.
ISO size 1
PV5G FG-S6 N3
Sub-plate
and port size
A03
    ISO size 1
Solenoid position
Rated voltage
FG-S
FG-D
FHG-D
FJG-D
FIG-D
FPG-D
YZ-S
YZ-D
2-position single solenoid
2-position double solenoid
3-position all ports closed
3-position A/B/R connection
3-position P/A/B connection
3-position all ports closed non-leak
2-position single solenoid
2-position double solenoid
P pressurization
type
Exhaust
pressurization type
PV5G-6
Model no.
Solenoid position
1
3
4
5
100 VAC
24 VDC
12 VDC
110 VAC
Rated voltageB
Blank